
Image not found or type unknown

PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 12.10.2024.
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Prizma 16 Sarkanie
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

1 V Butāns Romāns 20.06.2016.
8 A Abagjans Armans 15.01.2016.
14 A Savļevičs Roberts 16.08.2016.
34 A Gapejenko Kirills 21.06.2016.
0 U Zilbermans Georgijs 29.07.2016.
5 U Andreičiks Martins 19.11.2016.
7 U Kalniņš Tomass 10.04.2016.
13 U Grāvītis Rihards 03.06.2017.
14 U Dobe Demids 07.04.2016.
16 U Borševskis Eduards 25.04.2016.
18 U Ševčenko Marko 10.02.2017.

VārtosNº Nº 

1. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

2. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

3. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 

Nº Nº 

Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats
1 Bāliņš Guntis Treneris
2 Jevstifejevs Aleksandrs Galvenais Treneris
3
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 23.12.2025. 22:41:55

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


